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ABOUT
OUR PROFILE

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Welcome to the Royal Winner Club, introducing a pioneering
money-making technology. This authorized Singapore-based
program is cutting-edge, fully automated, and exceptionally
secure with state-of-the-art technology. Our team of highly
educated and skilled developers oversees the management and
enhancement of this program. The company operates all servers
and services from Singapore and has multiple branches
worldwide to offer robust customer support and services.

Description Here :
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OUR
MISSION
Our mission is to deliver clients competitive and
premium-quality services. We are diligently working to
enhance our visibility and achieve rapid growth. The
company is consistently upholding its legacy, steadily
progressing each day. We are committed to serving our
clients and leveraging their feedback to enhance our
services and technology, instilling trust in us. We are
continuously striving to foster growth. The world's
largest liquidity market awaits you to increase profits
with us. Join the Royal Winner Club and embrace the
winning life.

www.royalwinnerclub.com
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OUR
VISION
Our vision is to maximize every individual's time to
bolster our robust system. We aim to instill trust in our
perfectly transparent system. Our goal is to garner high
recommendations for our program from investors and
partners alike. We are dedicated to providing our
customers with the lowest possible investment and
highest profits, offering the finest selection available.
Let's turn dreams into reality with our rapidly expanding
program worldwide. Discover the true value of your
money with us, where you'll find the best suggestions
and complete satisfaction with our intelligent program
at the Royal Winner Club.

www.royalwinnerclub.com
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HOW
AND WHY?
We are dedicated to conducting sustainable
business practices and expanding our company
in an environmentally responsible manner. Our
focus is on providing innovative and efficient
elevator solutions. Our aim is to ensure total
customer satisfaction and attain leadership in
selected markets, products, and services
worldwide by excelling in technology driven by
world-class research and development. Our goal
is to shape the future with technologies that
benefit people, create value, and establish
ourselves as a global company.

www.royalwinnerclub.com
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OUR
JOINING PACKAGE

This is the initial joining fee required to become part of
our company system and begin earning automatically
through five business plans. Obtain the referral link
from your leader to join our company. Upon payment
of this joining fee, you attain the RWC Rank within our
company system. Follow the plan for additional
bonuses.

www.royalwinnerclub.com

10$
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BUSINESS PLAN
We offer five types of bonuses to our valued members. For more information, contact

our executives or review the plan chart below.

SPONSOR BONUS TEAM BUILDING BONUS

LEVEL BONUS REWARD BONUS

www.royalwinnerclub.com

AUTOPOOL BONUS
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2.5$ 25%

SPONSOR BONUS

Receive a $2.5 sponsorship bonus upon direct enrollment, equivalent to 25% of the joining
fee. This unparalleled offer is exclusive to the Royal Winner Club System. Build your team

without limitations and unlock boundless earning potential.

www.royalwinnerclub.com

JOIN NOW
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1 5%

2 4%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Royal
Winner ClubLEVEL BONUS

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Total = 25%

Income at the open level: 1 direct referral opens 1 level, 
15 direct referrals open 15 levels.

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%



RANK UPGRADATION PACKAGES

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Ranks Bonus

RWC-1 10$

RWC-2 20$

RWC-3 40$

RWC-4 80$

RWC-5 160$

Ranks Bonus

RWC-6 320$

RWC-7 640$

RWC-8 1280$

RWC-9 2560$

RWC-10 5120$

Royal
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For upgradation to next rank
you need to get 2 direct
sponsors 



Ranks Bonus
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For upgradation to next rank
you need to get 2 direct
sponsors 
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BONUS STRUCTURE

LEVEL
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1ST LEG 2ND LEG 3RD LEG

13

26

52

104

208

416

832

1664

3328

6656

7

14

28

56

112

224

448

896

1792

3584

5

10

20

40

80

160

320

640

1280

2560

BONUS

25$

50$

100$

200$

400$

800$

1600$

3200$

6400$

12800$



RANK UPGRADE AUTOPOOL

RWC-1 10$ 91$

RWC-2 20$ 182$

RWC-3 40$ 364$

RWC-4 80$ 728$

RWC-5 160$ 1456$

RANK UPGRADE AUTOPOOL

RWC-6 320$ 2912$

RWC-7 640$ 5824$

RWC-8 1280$ 11648$

RWC-9 2560$ 23296$

RWC-10 5120$ 46592$

Royal
Winner ClubROYAL WINNER CLUB AUTOPOOL

www.royalwinnerclub.com

TOTAL UPGRADE - 10230$ TOTAL AUTOPOOL- 93093$
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Sr.No RWC-1

1 1$

2 2$

3 4$

4 6$

5 8$

Sr.No RWC-1

6 10$

7 12$

8 14$

9 16$

10 18$

Sr.No % BONUS

1 5% 0.5$

2 4% 0.4$

3 2% 0.2$

4 2% 0.2$

5 2% 0.2$

6-15 1% 0.1$

Royal
Winner ClubROYAL WINNER CLUB -1

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Total = 91$ Total = 25%

Withdrawal Conditions
To qualify for working income upgrades,
you'll need two direct sponsors and  
upgrade to the next level, $20

2.5$ - To direct sponsors
2.5$ - To Level 1 - 15
5$ -    To Autopool



Sr.No RWC-2

1 2$

2 4$

3 8$

4 12$

5 16$

ROYAL WINNER CLUB -2 

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Sr.No RWC-2

6 20$

7 24$

8 28$

9 32$

10 36$

Total = 182$

Sr.No % BONUS

1 5% 1$

2 4% 0.8$

3 2% 0.4$

4 2% 0.4$

5 2% 0.4$

6-15 1% 0.2$

Total = 25%
Withdrawal Conditions
To qualify for working income upgrades,
you'll need two direct sponsors and  
upgrade to the next level, $40.

5$ - To direct sponsors
5$ - To Level 1 - 15
10$ -    To Autopool
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Sr.No RWC-3

1 4$

2 8$

3 16$

4 24$

5 32$

ROYAL WINNER CLUB -3

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Sr.No RWC-3

6 40$

7 48$

8 56$

9 64$

10 72$

Total = 364$

Sr.No % BONUS

1 5% 2$

2 4% 1.5$

3 2% 0.8$

4 2% 0.8$

5 2% 0.8$

6-15 1% 0.4$

Total = 25%
Withdrawal Conditions
To qualify for working income upgrades,
you'll need two direct sponsors and  
upgrade to the next level,  $80.

10$ - To direct sponsors
10$ - To Level 1 - 15
20$ -     To Autopool
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Sr.No RWC-4

1 8$

2 16$

3 32$

4 48$

5 64$

ROYAL WINNER CLUB - 4 

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Sr.No RWC-4

6 80$

7 96$

8 112$

9 128$

10 144$

Total = 728$

Sr.No % BONUS

1 5% 4$

2 4% 3.2$

3 2% 1.6$

4 2% 1.6$

5 2% 1.6$

6-15 1% 0.8$

Total = 25%

Withdrawal Conditions
To qualify for working income upgrades,
you'll need two direct sponsors and  upgrade
to the next level, $160.

20$ - To direct sponsors
20$ - To Level 1 - 15
40$ -    To Autopool
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Sr.No RWC-5

1 16$

2 32$

3 64$

4 96$

5 128$

ROYAL WINNER CLUB - 5 

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Sr.No RWC-5

6 160$

7 192$

8 224$

9 256$

10 288$

Total = 1456$

Sr.No % BONUS

1 5% 8$

2 4% 6.4$

3 2% 3.2$

4 2% 3.2$

5 2% 3.2$

6-15 1% 1.6$

Total = 25%
Withdrawal Conditions
To qualify for working income upgrades,
you'll need two direct sponsors and upgrade
to the next level, $320.

40$ - To direct sponsors
40$ - To Level 1 - 15
80$ -    To Autopool
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Sr.No RWC-6

1 32$

2 64$

3 128$

4 192$

5 256$

ROYAL WINNER CLUB -6 

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Sr.No RWC-6

6 320$

7 384$

8 448$

9 512$

10 576$

Total = 2912$

Sr.No % BONUS

1 5% 16$

2 4% 12.8$

3 2% 6.4$

4 2% 6.4$

5 2% 6.4$

6-15 1% 3.2$

80$ - To direct sponsors
80$ - To Level 1 - 15
160$ -    To Autopool

Royal
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Total = 25%
Withdrawal Conditions
To qualify for working income upgrades,
you'll need two direct sponsors and upgrade
to the next level, $640.



Sr.No RWC-7

1 64$

2 128$

3 256$

4 384$

5 512$

ROYAL WINNER CLUB -7 

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Sr.No RWC-7

6 640$

7 768$

8 896$

9 1024$

10 1152$

Total = 5824$

Sr.No % BONUS

1 5% 32$

2 4% 25.6$

3 2% 12.8$

4 2% 12.8$

5 2% 12.8$

6-15 1% 6.4$

160$ - To direct sponsors
160$ - To Level 1 - 15
320$ -    To Autopool

Royal
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Total = 25%
Withdrawal Conditions
To qualify for working income upgrades,
you'll need two direct sponsors and upgrade
to the next level, $1280.
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Sr.No RWC-8

1 128$

2 256$

3 512$

4 768$

5 1024$

ROYAL WINNER CLUB - 8 

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Sr.No RWC-8

6 1280$

7 1536$

8 1792$

9 2048$

10 2304$

Total = 11648$

Sr.No % BONUS

1 5% 64$

2 4% 51.2$

3 2% 25.6$

4 2% 25.6$

5 2% 25.6$

6-15 1% 12.8$

320$- To direct sponsors
320$ - To Level 1 - 15
640$ -    To Autopool

Total = 25%
Withdrawal Conditions
To qualify for working income upgrades,
you'll need two direct sponsors and upgrade
to the next level, $2560.



Sr.No RWC-9

1 256$

2 512$

3 1024$

4 1536$

5 2048$

ROYAL WINNER CLUB - 9

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Sr.No RWC-9

6 2560$

7 3072$

8 3584$

9 4096$

10 4608$

Total = 23296$

Sr.No % BONUS

1 5% 128$

2 4% 102.4$

3 2% 51.2$

4 2% 51.2$

5 2% 51.2$

6-15 1% 25.6$

640$- To direct sponsors
640$ - To Level 1 - 15
1280$ -   To Autopool

Royal
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Total = 25%
Withdrawal Conditions
To qualify for working income upgrades,
you'll need two direct sponsors and upgrade
to the next level, $5120.



Sr.No RWC-10

1 512$

2 1024$

3 2048$

4 3072$

5 4096$

ROYAL WINNER CLUB - 10 

www.royalwinnerclub.com

Sr.No RWC-10

6 5120$

7 6144$

8 7168$

9 8192$

10 9216$

Total = 46592$

Sr.No % BONUS

1 5% 256$

2 4% 204.8$

3 2% 102.4$

4 2% 102.4$

5 2% 102.4$

6-15 1% 51.2$

1280$- To direct sponsors
1280$ - To Level 1 - 15
2560$ -     To Autopool

Royal
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Total = 25%
Withdrawal Conditions
To qualify for working income upgrades,
you'll need two direct sponsors and upgrade
to the next level.



TERMS
AND CONDITIONS

Free registration within the system.

Withdrawal service accessible round the

clock.

Minimum withdrawal set at $5.

Peer-to-peer transfer functionality enabled.

Activation available via USDT BEP20.

Withdrawal fee stands at 5%.

www.royalwinnerclub.com
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MEET OUR
FOUNDATION
TEAM
Excited to launch Royal Winner Club Our
mission: seamless connectivity. Together,
let's build bridges, innovate, and empower
communities. Thank you for joining us on
this journey.

Founder

Programmer

Ethan 

Bryan

www.royalwinnerclub.com
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FOR ATTENTION
Website : www.royalwinnerclub.com

THANK
Email     : support@royalwinnerclub.com


